MA 161: COMMON OFFICE HOURS - SUMMER 2007

All office hours are in the Math Science Building. For information contact the Office of Undergraduate Services,

Coordinator: Erin Moss

MATH 242, phone: 494-1991

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:40-
9:40

9:50-
10:50

11:00-
noon

12:00-
1:00

Jachong Kim
Math 1047

Jaebang Kim
Math 735

1:00-
2:00

Jaebang Kim
Math 735

2:10-
3:10

Erin Moss
Math 711

Maria Neophytou
Math 711

3:20-
4:20

Erin Moss
Math 711




